
9

6

5

5

0

0

9

5

6

5

9

8

8

5

0

6

5

4

5

9

2

1

1

6

5

2

8

9

1

MONO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

70-76 Steam Packet House

Cross Street

Manchester, M2 4JG

t. 44 (0)161 839 8839

www.monoconsultants.com

Amend - New BT Streethub Structure24.04.21A MD JE

0 1m 5m2m 3m 4m

0.5m

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

SCALE 1:100

B

O

O

T

H

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

MH

PROPOSED BT STREET HUB

UNIT (1236 x 350 x 2980)

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING

FREE-STANDING ADVERT

EXISTING ROAD SIGN

EXISTING ROAD SIGN

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

EXISTING  SIGN

W

E

S

T

 

M

O

S

E

L

E

Y

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

ABBEY HOUSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
                                                           ORIGINAL DRAWING SIZE A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Number 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Title 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked By 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Site Name & Address 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cell No. & Name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drg Status

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Chkd

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn

AutoCAD SHX Text
GENERAL NOTES Use written dimensions only, do not scale from drawing. Use latest revision of all referenced information.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANNING

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAN 042A

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOOTH STREET  (ADJ NO. 74 MOSLEY ST)  M2 3LW

AutoCAD SHX Text
MD

AutoCAD SHX Text
JE

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.04.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
002

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100


	Sheets and Views
	002


